
春　　日　　線

羅 臼 営 業 所 0.0 0.0

羅 臼 診 療 所 前 0.3 0.3

富 士 見 町 0.3 0.6

羅 臼 本 町 0.5 1.1

礼 文 入 口 0.5 1.6

高 校 前 1.3 2.9

松 法 橋 詰 2.1 5.0

知 昭 神 社 0.3 5.3

知 昭 中 央 0.7 6.0

八 木 浜 学 校 前 0.8 6.8

八 木 浜 0.6 7.4

麻 布 橋 南 0.8 8.2

麻 布 福 祉 会 館 前 0.6 8.8

精 進 川 0.7 9.5

春 日 中 央 0.6 10.1

春 日 福 祉 会 館 前 0.6 10.7

春 日 大 川 0.7 11.4

運 動 公 園 入 口 0.6 12.0

幌 萌 町 3.2 15.2

峰 浜 町 4.5 19.7

峰 浜 入 口 1.0 20.7

植 別 橋 1.0 21.7

区間粁 累計粁


